Airline

Air Carrier - Scheduled
Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

American

Continental

Delta

Frontier

JetBlue

MN Airlines

Southwest

US Airways

United

Virgin America
Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Regional

Air Canada Jazz

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle

Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Compass (Delta Connection)
Endeavor (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (United Express)

PSA

Piedmont

Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Republic (American Eagle)
Republic (Frontier)

Republic (US Airways Express)
Republic (United Express)

Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Sky Regional (Air Canada)
SkyWest (United Express)

Subtotal-Regional

Jan - 13

9,009
48,322
31,861

169,678
27,938
164,502
36,590
94,231

4,422

20,519

316,895
63,703
5,968
993,638
993,638

6,095
98,191
43,154

6,091
26,960

4,774
14,558
48,708

6,001
14,741

187,876

18,385
14,956

1,409

491,899

Feb - 13

7,349
42,151
30,418

159,832
28,695
163,931
31,739
87,506

3,692

17,959

313,260
69,462
5,270
961,264
961,264

5,839
94,853
35,612

6,299
24,580

158

4,337
13,257
48,875

6,359
14,164

190,735

17,590
8,503

1,545

472,706

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Mar - 13

9,454
59,728
35,610

212,837
29,149
210,197
39,951
106,052

5,609

24,034

375,506
95,592
6,457
1,210,176
1,210,176

8,167
115,659
42,717
7,571
26,535

4,645
16,974
59,311

6,987
28,908

227,419

19,017
10,953

574,863

Periodic Summary Report

Total Passengers by Airline

January 2013 - December 2013

Apr-13

11,239
56,854
35,132
216,326
40,048
206,048
37,965
100,132
6,449
24,049
360,124
90,883
7,215
1,192,464
1,192,464

7,385
120,900
37,053
8,726
23,203

2,553
11,485
61,004

8,854
30,702

237,285
3,819
23,067
9,047

585,083

May - 13

6,899
61,422
36,489

230,238

218,071
41,980
108,572
6,452
25,508
368,790
155,792
5,639
1,265,852
1,265,852

6,893
135,374
37,832
9,450
6,547
149

3,044
13,143
73,330

9,686
35,157

249,795
2,678
21,725
3,603
6,041

614,447

Jun -13

6,753
61,068
35,178

229,800

211,267
28,583
103,097
7,388
24,868
353,653
145,051
6,268
1,212,974
1,212,974

6,606
125,526
33,235
9,930

18

6,747
8,107
78,814
9,756
27,499

15,726
236,285
6,209
22,885
5,857
7,159

600,359

Jul-13

1,085
67,323
36,707

229,224

210,363
28,897
108,314
5,843
24,219
372,115
129,509
5,840
1,219,439
1,219,439

5,693
135,429
30,882
8,612

454
21,546
9,979
8,977
79,815
9,527

16,485
240,591
6,822
21,018
7,528
12,310

615,668

Aug - 13

59,016
36,748
221,246

210,969
27,700
110,261
6,670
32,633
371,844
123,452
6,872
1,207,411
1,207,411

6,972
137,209
30,843
6,094

324
20,848
11,906

7,899
80,153
9,813

648
13,628
246,254
7,546
18,481
11,943
14,985
749

626,295

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Sep - 13

47,222
33,332
184,894

182,658
26,345
94,323

9,328
31,921
293,643
112,769
6,997
1,023,432
1,023,432

5,397
123,653
30,826
3,165

311
22,537
2,917
9,838
65,875
8,888

648
11,986
217,437
7,333
23,108
9,871
12,046
2,537

558,373

Oct-13

56,351
33,434
207,146

192,312
26,832
105,749
10,394
34,982
320,165
128,628
7,364
1,123,357
1,123,357

6,861
133,677
33,438
7,379

24,311
5,923
5,878

71,822
9,482

4,092
13,989
238,922
10,404
26,387
10,328
13,693

616,586

Nov -13

52,609
32,477
190,124

172,351
25,880
98,840

7,736
34,595
312,607
119,538
6,107
1,052,864
1,052,864

5,236
123,176
34,436
6,583

20,661
4,008
8,116

66,918
9,563

2,524
12,715
204,012
6,917
21,557
9,232
10,601
86

546,341

Dec - 13

55,121
35,548
187,162

175,270
25,727
112,555
9,290
37,562
301,633
104,194
6,996
1,051,058
1,051,058

6,396
124,168
43,725
4,981

102
24,964
2,458
6,351
64,811
8,993

12,832
212,559
8,193
22,262
18,979
12,806
1,542

576,122

Total

51,788
667,187
412,934

2,438,507
125,830
2,317,939
378,189
1,229,632

83,273

332,849
4,060,235
1,338,573

76,993

13,513,929
13,513,929

77,540
1,467,815
433,753
84,881
107,825
1,516
134,867
63,291
124,583
799,436
103,909
151,171
7,912
97,361
2,689,170
59,921
255,482
120,800
89,641
7,868

6,878,742



Airline
General Aviation
Signature

Subtotal-General Aviation

Military
u.s.

Subtotal-Military

Grand Total-Passengers

Jan - 13

879

879

591

591

1,487,007

Feb - 13

800

800

575

575

1,435,345

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Mar - 13

1,282

1,282

764

764

1,787,085

Periodic Summary Report

Total Passengers by Airline

January 2013 - December 2013

Apr-13

1,224

1,224

825

825

1,779,596

May - 13

1,682

1,682

930

930

1,882,911

Jun -13 Jul-13 Aug - 13

2,077 1,158 330
2,077 1,158 330
560 530 428
560 530 428

1,815,970 1,836,795 1,834,464

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Sep -13

1,586

1,586

640

640

1,584,031

Oct-13

1,760

1,760

645

645

1,742,348

Nov -13

734

734

601

601

1,600,540

Dec - 13

1,438

1,438

375

375

1,628,993

Total

14,950

14,950

7,464

7,464

20,415,085





